
Time Total
Sat. Nov. 14 ^ RUCKER, LAURA C, POINT, TX 10:00 AM 1

^ KOON, KRIS, BRASHEAR, TX 1:00 PM 40

Sun. Nov. 15 ^ LANGFUS, MICHAEL, IOWA PARK, TX 1:00 PM 2

Mon. Nov. 16 ^ HOEGGER, BLAKE, SCOTLAND, TX 7:00 AM 6

^ HESLINGA, RICK, STEPHENVILLE, TX 10:30 AM 1

^ GOLDENBERG, NATE, HICO, TX 12:30 PM 5

^ GANSKE, MARK A, MAYPEARL, TX 3:00 PM 2

Tue. Nov. 17 ^ REFUGE DAIRY, KERENS, TX ( 2 appraisers) 6:30 AM 425

Wed. Nov. 18 TRAVEL

Thu. Nov. 19 * BOS DAIRY LLC, LOVINGTON, NM ( 2 appraisers) 8:00 AM 300

* VAZ DAIRY, ROSWELL, NM 10:00 AM 15

Fri. Nov. 20 GOFF, BUSTER, LOVINGTON, NM ( 3 appraisers) 7:00 AM 500

BURRUS, JUSTIN, FRIONA, TX 4:00 PM 2

Sat. Nov. 21 ^ AVILA RICHARD & JENNIFER M, DALHART, TX ( 3 appraisers) 7:30 AM 1200

Sun. Nov. 22 ^ AVILA RICHARD & JENNIFER M, DALHART, TX ( 3 appraisers) 7:30 AM

BOER JERSEYS, DALHART, TX 1:00 PM 50

Mon. Nov. 23 ^ BLAND, JONATHAN D, CORTEZ, CO 11:00 AM 1

(#1220)  TEXAS - NEW MEXICO

Type Traits Appraisal Schedule

Appraisers - Seth Israelsen (cell 614-216-9727),

Dyon Helmuth ( cell 614-264-0140) & Scott Holcomb (cell 614-563-3227)

November 2020

Date Name

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


